Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.) 30/ :
Rasgulla (2 Pcs.) 50/- (; >
N

Rasmalai (2 Pcs.) 50/- i,
Shrikhand As per MRP -
Fruit Custard 90/- '
Ice-Creams As per MRP
Plain Custard 70/-

THALI

4 Roti + Seasonal Sabji + Paneer
Dal + Rice+ Papad + Salad
Achar + Raita/kari

SPECIAL THALI

2 Paratha + 3 Roti + Seasonal Veg
Paneer Spcial + Boondi Raita
Jeera Rice/Pulao + Papad + Salad
Achar + 1 Pcs Gulab Jamun

\WE ORGANISE :-

- = Birthday Parties
" Anniversary Parties
‘ \ = Kitty Parties
. = Get Together
= Theme Parties
| [ " Ring Ceremony

e - — . # S
-



BEVERAGES

Tea

Ginger Tea

Masala Tea

Lemon Tea

Green Tea 30/-

Black Tea 20/-

Coffee 30/- - BREAKFAST
Cold Coftee 60/- Bread Butter 40/-
Cold Coffee 80/- Butter Toast 45/-

Bread Butter With Jam  50/-

with Ice-cream
(with ) Butter Toast With Jam  60/-

Hot Milk 35+ Vg Club Sandwich 60/-
Bournvita Milk 50/- Cheese Sandwich 70/-
Butter Milk 20/- Cheese Corn Sandwich  80/-
Hot Chocolate 50/- 399 IEUI?B:I ggﬁ
. eg Pakoda .
t?r:? Ss::rjeaet/Saued 2; MRP Paneer Pakoda 90/-
' /- Poori Bhaji 4 poor) 80/-
Lime Water 30/- Chola Bhatura 95/-
. Cold Drinks As MRP  Stuff Paratha i cue) 80/-
| \ Mmera] Wa[e[ As MRP Paneer Paratha e cwey 80/
‘ Aloo Paratha 30/ 60/- we)
$ Gobhi Paratha 30/ 60/- we)
Onion Paratha 30/ 60/- pve)
Mooli Paratha 30/ 60/- )
Poha 30/-

Upama 40/-




| 1

Tomato Soup 70/-
Manchow Soup 90/-
Sweet Corn Soup 90/-
Mix Veg Soup 90/-
Hot & Sour Soup 90/-
25
"-tCHmESE STARTER
Chilli Paneer 130/-
Manchurian 120/-
Gobhi Manchurian 130/-
Veg Hakka Noodles  110/-
Veg Fried Noodles 110/-
Veg Lollypop (6 Pcs.) 140/-
Tanduri Aloo 100/-
Kumbh ka Sariya 120/-
“Mashroom Chill 130/-
~ Al00i65. . 100/-
Paneer65. % \ 130/
Veg Kothe' ﬁl | 120/-
Honey: Chilli. Potato‘ 120/-
Sehezwan Noodles 130/-

Dal Plain
Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Dal Angara
Dal Hariyali
Dal Makhani
Dal Maharani

HICE SPECIFIL

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao
Matar Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Navratan pulao
Veg Biryani
Vge Fried Rice
Curd Rice
Lemon Rice
Khichdi

Butter Khichdi
Masala khichdi

90/-

100/-
125/-
125/-
130/-
140/-
140/-
120/-
110/-
100/-
120/-
130/-
125/-
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Plain Curd 30/50 TFIﬂDthR 'S SPECIAL

Plain Raita 50/- Paneer ﬁraribéil 1 60}4
Boondi Raita 60/- Paneer tikka 170/-
Pudina Raita 60/- Veg Seek Kabab 170/-
Fruit Re?ita 90/- Veg Harabhara Kabab  150/-
vagRaila 70/- Veg Malai Kabab 150/-
Pineapple Raita 70/-

Paneer Makhmali tikka  170/-

| SALAD'S SPECIAL
Plaln Roti. 10/- Green Salad 60/-
s;ftte.r: c;!' ;g; ) Peanut Salad 60/-
. Missi Rot g _
. Butter Naan 30/- Kachumar Salad 50/
Biitter-paratha~.  35/- Papad Dry 12/-
Garlic Naan, \ "\  40/- Papad Fry 18/-
CheeseNaan | |  50/- Papad Masala Dry 25/-
Pa‘ne‘e_r‘fS'_tmf_:'Naj‘;an | 65/- Papad Masala Fry 30/-

Stuff Naan 5‘ \ 55/- Chhana Rosted 80/-



MAIN COURSE

Sanskriti Special
Butter Paneer Masala
Palak Paneer
Paneer Makhani
Paneer Angara
Shahi Paneer
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Handi

Tava Paneer
Paneer Korma
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer tikka Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Kaju
Paneer Chana
Paneer Panjabi
Paneer Kofla

Matar Paneer

Malai Kofta
Nargisee Kofta
Navratna Koflta
Hariyali Kofta

Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Stuff Capsicum
Stuff Tomato
Paneer Lawabdar
Paneer Hydrabadi
Veg Korma
Navratna Korma

. Malai Paneer

Paneer-Jalirezi_
Paneer/Achari ™
KajuCorry.
Kaju Masala: \
Pancer’doipyaja |
Paneer Mashroom |
Paneer Lachha
Paneer Jaipuri \

120/
130/-
120/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
150/-
130/-
150/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
120/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
120/-
110/-
110/-
130/-
130/-
110/-
140/-
130/-
130/-
120/-
150/-
160/-
130/-
140/-
130/-
140/-

R SO

UEG SEASONAL SPECIAL
Sev Tamatar 100/-
Dum Aloo 110/-
Aloo methi 100/-
Aloo Gobhi 100/-
Aloo Tamatar 100/-
Aloo Jeera 100/-
Aloo Chana 110/-
Gobhi masala 100/-
Gobhi Matar 110/-
Bhindi Churmuri 110/-
Masala Bhindi 120/-
Tava Veg Special 130/-
Veg Kadai 110/-
Veg Makhani 130/-
Veg Kolhapuri 130/-
Matar Masala 120/-
Methi Matar Malai 150/-
Veg Handi 120/-
Chana Masala 130/-
Chana Masala Pindi 140/-
140/-

Mashroom Masala




